
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU MASA NO SAAT TARİH
A1 2.TUR 19 2.TUR 16 1 10:00 26.11.2023
B1 2.TUR 18 2.TUR 15 2 10:00 26.11.2023
C1 2.TUR 17 2.TUR 14 3 10:00 26.11.2023
D1 ÖMER TAMER YOLAL 2.TUR 13 4 10:00 26.11.2023
E1 ERDAL BAYRAK 2.TUR 12 5 10:00 26.11.2023
F1 ŞENOL YUCAL 2.TUR 11 6 10:00 26.11.2023
G1 İLHAMİ ÖNDÜL 2.TUR 10 7 10:00 26.11.2023
H1 RACİ KARABACAK 2.TUR 9 8 10:00 26.11.2023
I1 MEHMET SÖĞÜTCÜ 2.TUR 8 1 11:30 26.11.2023
J1 ZEKİ OKUMUŞ 2.TUR 7 2 11:30 26.11.2023
K1 VAHDETTİN ÜLKER 2.TUR 6 3 11:30 26.11.2023
L1 EGEMEN GÜVENIŞIK 2.TUR 5 4 11:30 26.11.2023
M1 ŞERAFETTİN TAĞRİKULU 2.TUR 4 5 11:30 26.11.2023
N1 AYTEKİN KÖZ 2.TUR 3 6 11:30 26.11.2023
O1 HAKAN ÇOLBAN 2.TUR 2 7 11:30 26.11.2023
P1 ERDOĞAN AVCI 2.TUR 1 8 11:30 26.11.2023
A1 ARİF TAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 5 13:00 26.11.2023
B1 HÜSEYİN KANPARA İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 6 13:00 26.11.2023
C1 MUSTAFA TEKİN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 7 13:00 26.11.2023
D1 BİLAL SÜS İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 8 13:00 26.11.2023
E1 İRFAN GÜLÇİÇEK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 1 14:30 26.11.2023
F1 MELİH GÜRLER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 2 14:30 26.11.2023
G1 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 3 14:30 26.11.2023
H1 ALİ PEKER İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 4 14:30 26.11.2023
I1 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 5 14:30 26.11.2023
J1 CİHAT ERTAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 6 14:30 26.11.2023
K1 OĞUZ ERKEK İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 7 14:30 26.11.2023
L1 KENAN DURGUN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 8 14:30 26.11.2023
M1 SEÇKİN DEMİR İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 5 16:00 26.11.2023
N1 ÜNSAL UZUNYILMAZ İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 6 16:00 26.11.2023
O1 MEHMET EMİN ÖRTEN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 7 16:00 26.11.2023
P1 DURSUN MORTAGAN İLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 8 16:00 26.11.2023
A1 ARİF TAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 17:30 26.11.2023
B1 HÜSEYİN KANPARA İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 17:30 26.11.2023
C1 MUSTAFA TEKİN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 17:30 26.11.2023
D1 BİLAL SÜS İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 17:30 26.11.2023
E1 İRFAN GÜLÇİÇEK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 5 17:30 26.11.2023
F1 MELİH GÜRLER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 6 17:30 26.11.2023
G1 ABDURRAHMAN AVCI İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 7 17:30 26.11.2023
H1 ALİ PEKER İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 8 17:30 26.11.2023
I1 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 1 19:00 26.11.2023
J1 CİHAT ERTAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 2 19:00 26.11.2023
K1 OĞUZ ERKEK İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 3 19:00 26.11.2023
L1 KENAN DURGUN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 4 19:00 26.11.2023
M1 SEÇKİN DEMİR İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 5 20:30 26.11.2023
N1 ÜNSAL UZUNYILMAZ İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 6 20:30 26.11.2023
O1 MEHMET EMİN ÖRTEN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 7 20:30 26.11.2023
P1 DURSUN MORTAGAN İLK MAÇIN GALİBİ 8 20:30 26.11.2023

VETERANLAR 3.TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI


